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Daguitslag etappe 16

Naam:

Punten: Bedrag:

Minkelis, Pieter van de
Sonneveld, Linda
Brienen, Dylan
Alphanumeriek 2
Blom, Henk Klim
Klarenbeek TT, P.
Verschoor 1, John
Esjberg

Kuipers, Matthijs
Heuvel, Jannie van den
Ebskamp 1, Ria
Schreuders 1, Jack
Tha Redsky's
Janssen 2, Ron
Kilihen

Jonkers 2, Harry
Jonkers 2, Arjan
Beresterk

Ballietelli

Evi the Best

The Underdog 2
FELI

Haren, Pieter van
Japio

Joode 1, Gijs de
Jonkers, Vico
Tongerlo 1, Kees van
Joode, ACK. de
Dakar 2

30 Azrael 2

Ebskamp 3, Jan
Joode, Rick de

Smit 1, Gilberto

Firing, Martin

El Conquistador
Marjanne K

Blom, Dave 2
Klarenbeek Klim, P.
Ballegooijen, Rosy van

69 €23,50

67
67
65
62
61
60
55
55
54
52
52
52
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
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Tussenstand klassement:

Naam:

Verschoor 2, John
Yellowman 1
Klassementskanon 3000
Berg, Benjamin/Julius
Bambacht 1, Ruben
Wijk, Thom van
Dekker, Harm den
Pays bas

Jonkers, Richard
Karnic

El Conquistador
Jonkers, Joep

Blom 1, Karel
Boxtel 1, Edwin van
Reuken, Annabel
Marianne

Kilihen

Jonkers 1, Arjan
Jonkers 2, Harry
Joode 1, Gijs de
Joode, A. de

The Underdog 1

23 Zomaar iets!

24 Kessel 2, J. van

25 Daggelders, Gerrit
26 Tha Redsky's

27 Kik um Goan!!

28 We doen mar wa
29 Dat is sterk

30 Maas, Britt van der
31 Ebskamp 1, Jan

a

a

Koobs, Henri
Mamma Mia
Kuiipers, Gerard
Berg, Corrie vd
Blom 2, Nicolina
Scheepers 2, Harold
Jonkers, Liva

39 Van alles wat!!
40 Voetzoeker

Hobo 2, Rudi
Jonkers 1, Harry
Blom, Dave 1
Berg 2, Gerrit vd
Blom 1, Nicolina
Ankel, Robert
Driessen 2, Pascal
Jonkers 2, Arjan
Beresterk
Kuijpers, Tineke
Blom 1, Stefan
Jonkers, Milan
Pruijsen 1, Rolf
Golverdingen, Erik
Blom 2, Stefan
Prenger, Coen
The Underdog 2
Jonkers, Helga
Keijzer, Demi de
Krijthe, Wout

35
35
35
35
35
20
35
35
35
35
39
35
35
35

0
35
48
35
48
46
20
35
20
35
35
52
35
28
20
33
35
15
35
35
20
35
35
35
15

0
35
35
35
35
35
20
35
48
48

0
28
35
35
35
15
20
48
28
35

0

Punten: Totaal:

908
882
863
858
849
834
834
833
832
827
826
826
822
819
818
815
814
813
805
805
802
800
798
798
797
794
791
791
791
791
789
788
788
786
785
785
785
784
783
783
782
782
777
773
771
770
769
769
767
766
765
764
764
763
762
761
761
760
759
758

61 Janssen 2, Ron

62 Jonkers 3, Harry
63 Joode, Rick de

64 Heusden 2, C. van
65 Breugel, Harm van
Klarenbeek 1, P.
Boxtel 2, Edwin van
68 Heusden 1, C. van
69 Smit 1, Gilberto

70 Smit 2, Gilberto

71 Héé Hof

@ 2
28

72 Goksyndicaat Gameren

73 Achilles

74 Kuipers, J.

75 Pruijsen 2, Rolf

76 Joode 2, Gijs de

77 Koemans, Lia

78 Men M

79 Maas, Maud van der
80 Joode, C. de

81 Hill

82 Berg 1, Gerrit vd

Ballegooijen, Kelly van
Big White

Velocistas 1
Velocistas 2

Jonkers, Fenna
Ballietelli

Liz & Fem

Keiizer, Luca de
Bompa

92 Driessen 3, Pascal
93 TvdH

94 Reuken, Frederique
95 Sprintkanon 3000
96 Janssen 3, Ron

97 Maas, Sandy van der

98 Houte Henk 2

99 Maas, Rico van der
100 Femlu

101 Ebskamp 2, Jan
102 Koemans, Roedi
103 Sonneveld, Nout
104 Super Erika

105 Azrael 1

106 Brienen, Yara
Mitsiefritsie

108 Blom, Henk Sprint
109 Buitenhuis, W.

110 Haren, Willem van
111 Maillot Vert

112 Rataplan

113 Driessen 1, Pascal
114 Black Mamba

115 Driessen 4, Pascal
116 Wiik 1, Mari van
117 TGV Japie

118 Michiel Struiik

119 Pelzer 2, Ton

120 Smit 1, Nigel
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48
20
41
35
33
15
35
15
40
35
15
20
15
20
20
20

33
15
35
35

17

17
20

48

15
35
15

15
35
19
15
35
28

15

23

20
28

15
35
28

35
26
28

758
757
755
753
746
743
739
739
739
735
733
732
731

730
729
728
728
724
723
722
722
721
721
719
719
718
717
716
716
716
715
714
713
711
708
706
704
704
704
701
700
700
700
699
699
697
696
695
695
694
693
692
690
689
689
689
688
688
684

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

K

@

156
157

"
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1
3

Joode, AC. de
Krijthe, Noor

Holl, Daantje

Krijger, Michiel
Schreuders 2, Jack
Klarenbeek 2, P.
Verschoor, Adriaan
Dijk, Thom van
Haren, Pieter van
Tuyl, Maikel van
Bambacht 2, Ruben
Janssen 1, Ron
Hobo 1, Rudi
Klarenbeek Sprint, P.
Wijk 3, Mari van
Ebskamp 2, Ria
Ebskamp 1, Ria
Ebskamp 3, Jan
Minkelis, Pieter van de
Heuvel, Tinus van den
Kessel 1, J. van
Scheepers 1, Harold
Sprintkanon 3001
Firing, Martin
Sonneveld, Lenn
Driessen 5, Pascal
Tongerlo 2, Kees van
Noddiepot 2

Dakar 1

Dekker, Anoek den
Brienen, Kyan
Noddiepot 1
Tongerlo 1, Kees van
Holl, Mees

Brothers in Arms
Joode, Remco de
Just married 1

Smit 3, Gilberto
Blom 3, Stefan
Felusida

Habraken 2, H.
Marcelo

AFCA ***

Driessen 6, Pascal
Blom 2, Karel

Pelzer 3, Ton

Joode, Ron de
Kuipers, G.
Ballegooijen, Rosy van
Mourik, Gerrit-Jan
Habraken 1, H.
Houte Henk 1

Evi the Best
Driessen 7, Pascal
Joode, Dion de
Holster, Wim

Andel, Maarten van
Schreuders 1, Jack
Blom, Henk Klim
Brienen, Dylan

681
678
678
677
677
675
674
672
672
667
667
663
661
660
659
659
657
656
654
653
653
651
650

646
645
645
645
645
644
643
640
634
632
627
619
616
616
613
607
607
606
604
592
581
581
574
569
569
558
545
543
543
542
536
518
518
516
512
509

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

Sonneveld, Linda
Heuvel, Jannie van den
Pelzer 1, Ton
Esiberg

Evi

Dakar 2
Alphanumeriek 2
Jonkers, Vico
Joode, ACK. de
Tilborg, Cindy van
Klarenbeek Klim, P.
JCG

Klarenbeek TT, P.
Vrappa

Azrael 2

Maillot Grimpeur
Blom, Dave 2
Kuipers, Matthijs
Canzano, Wim
Alphanumeriek 1
FELI

Wik 2, Mari van
With, Marion de
Marjanne K
AFCA 1
Verschoor 1, John
Japio

Just married 2
Kraaien

67
54
33
55
30
43
65
46

34
38
29

17
42
25
38
55
22
33
47
34
15
38

60
46
34
29

507
497
497
490
484
482
481
470
467
452
452
449
443
428
427
423
419
414
414
411
402
386
382
375
365

361
338
255



